AAT3526/7/8
MicroPower™ Supervisory Circuit
with Manual Reset
Typical Application
*AAT3528 Only
AAT3526
AAT3527
AAT3528

(nominal)
*
AAT3526/7/8
MicroPower™ Supervisory Circuit
with Manual Reset
8 3526.2006.03.1.6
Ordering Information and Factory-Trimmed Reset Thresholds1
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means
semiconductor products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including
the requirement that lead not exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more
information, please visit our website at http://www.analogictech.com/pbfree.
Reset Threshold Voltage, VTH (V)
Ordering TA = 25°C TA = -40°°C to +85°°C
Part Number2 Marking3 Min Typ Max Min Max
AAT3526ICX-2.32-200-T1 NOXYY
AAT3527ICX-2.32-200-T1 2.285 2.320 2.355 2.262 2.378
AAT3528ICX-2.32-200-T1
AAT3526ICX-2.63-200-T1 DNXYY
AAT3527ICX-2.63-200-T1 2.591 2.630 2.669 2.564 2.696
AAT3528ICX-2.63-200-T1 DRXYY
AAT3526ICX-2.93-200-T1 DOXYY
AAT3527ICX-2.93-200-T1 DQXYY 2.886 2.930 2.974 2.857 3.003
AAT3528ICX-2.93-200-T1 FQXYY
AAT3528ICX-3.00-200-T1 FIXYY 2.955 3.000 3.045 2.925 3.075
AAT3526ICX-3.08-200-T1 EQXYY
AAT3527ICX-3.08-200-T1 FHXYY 3.034 3.080 3.126 3.003 3.157
AAT3528ICX-3.08-200-T1 FJXYY
AAT3526ICX-4.38-200-T1 GCXYY
AAT3527ICX-4.38-200-T1 HLXYY 4.314 4.380 4.446 4.271 4.490
AAT3528ICX-4.38-200-T1
AAT3526ICX-4.63-200-T1 DPXYY
AAT3527ICX-4.63-200-T1 HMXYY 4.561 4.630 4.699 4.514 4.746
AAT3528ICX-4.63-200-T1
1. Contact local Sales Office for custom trimmed options.
2. Sample stock is generally held on all part numbers listed in BOLD.
3. XYY = assembly and date code.